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Off Gun Results.

25m Black Powder

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 SO
1 1275 Miller, Andy VIC 3712 0 88 91 179 96 97 193
2 1133 Kozak, Jeremy WA 368 0 91 &9 180 91 97 188
3 1253 Blackburn, Nathan NSW 366 0 88 90 178 94 94 188
4 1336 Subkey, Brian NSW 361 O 92 87 179 90 92 182
5 1323 Moncrieff, Les VIC 361 O 83 92 175 95 91 186
6 1312 Davis, Wayne VIC 359 0 86 88 174 93 92 185
7 1165 Liston, John NSW 356 0 82 89 171 91 94 185
8 1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 356 0 86 86 172 92 92 184
9 1288 Godbolt, Reggie SA 355 0 95 85 180 85 90 175
10 1210 Gray, Ray NSW 353 0 8 91 176 89 88 177
11 1163 Lavell, Rodd ACT 3520 90 92 182 89 81 170
12 1405 Lees, Michael VIC 351 0 85 81 166 91 94 185
13 1369 Kent, Tony QLD 349 0 88 94 182 84 83 167
14 1082 Ryan, Noel QLD 347 0 90 87 177 87 83 170
15 1362 Frew, Glenn NT 345 0 91 83 174 83 88 171
16 1218 Stanfield, Frank QLD 340 0 82 87 169 86 85 171
17 1181 Porter, David SA 338 0 76 83 159 89 90 179
18 1172 Moore, David NSW 334 0 80 87 167 91 76 167
19 1028 Dhillon, Manpreet QLD 330 0 79 87 166 88 76 164
20 1025 Coward, Travers QLD 327 0 69 79 148 88 91 179
21 1050 Greening, Jeff QLD 324 0 82 84 166 74 84 158
22 1160 Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 319 0 8 79 162 75 82 157
23 1041 Fascia, Steve QLD 318 0 84 92 176 78 64 142
24 1413 Hansford, William QLD 316 0 82 76 158 68 90 158
25 1355 Biele, Andrew SA 314 0 79 73 152 74 88 162
26 1232 Boyd, Vince QLD 314 0 80 74 154 75 85 160
27 1360 Jones, Peter NT 303 0 80 80 160 77 66 143
28 1184 Trabant, Nick QLD 299 0 67 70 137 8 77 162
29 1146 Andrews, Ray WA 295 0 76 69 145 76 74 150
30 1385 Morrison, Campbell ~ SA 261 0 68 79 147 67 47 114
DNF 1324 Parrinelli, Bill NSW 174 0 87 87 174 0 0
DNF 1398 Harding, Chris NT 170 0 85 85 170 0 0
DNF 1287 Johnston, Ann SA 156 0 71 85 156 0 0
DNF 1081 Ryan, Kerry QLD 153 0 76 77 153 0 0
DNS 1292 Rankin, Christopher =~ SA 0 0
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25m Black Powder Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4

1 Victoria 1071 0

1312 Davis, Wayne 359 0 86 88 174 93 92 185

1405 Lees, Michael 351 0 85 81 166 91 94 185

1323 Moncrieff, Les 361 0 83 92 175 95 91 186
2 New South Wales 1048 O

1210 Gray, Ray 353 0 85 91 176 89 88 177

1172 Moore, David 334 0 80 87 167 91 76 167

1336 Subkey, Brian 361 0 92 87 179 90 92 182
3 Queensland 1026 0

1028 Dhillon, Manpreet 330 0 79 87 166 88 76 164

1369 Kent, Tony 349 0 88 94 182 84 83 167

1082 Ryan, Noel 347 0 90 87 177 87 83 170
4 South Australia 1025 O

1355 Biele, Andrew 314 O 79 73 152 74 88 162

1288 Godbolt, Reggie 355 0 95 85 180 85 90 175

1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason 356 0 86 86 172 92 92 184
5 NT 818 0

1362 Frew, Glenn 345 0 91 83 174 83 88 171

1398 Harding, Chris 170 0 85 85 170 0 0 0

1360 Jones, Peter 303 O 80 80 160 77 66 143
6 Western Australia 663 0

1146 Andrews, Ray 295 0 76 69 145 76 74 150

1133 Kozak, Jeremy 368 O 91 89 180 91 97 188
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No.
1163
1253
1312
1181
1214
1133
1275
1398
1323
1200
1362
1041
1336
1125
1064
1165
1172
1385
1050
1324
1405
1355
1218
1413
1232
1184
1028
1360
1210
1081
1146
1287
1366

Name

Lavell, Rodd
Blackburn, Nathan
Davis, Wayne
Porter, David
Knapp, Mike
Kozak, Jeremy
Miller, Andy
Harding, Chris
Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Steve
Frew, Glenn
Fascia, Steve
Subkey, Brian
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Kent, Marie
Liston, John
Moore, David
Morrison, Campbell
Greening, Jeff
Parrinelli, Bill
Lees, Michael
Biele, Andrew
Stanfield, Frank
Hansford, William
Boyd, Vince
Trabant, Nick
Dhillon, Manpreet
Jones, Peter

Gray, Ray

Ryan, Kerry
Andrews, Ray
Johnston, Ann
Woodroffe, Jeffrey
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Rep
ACT
NSW
VIC
SA
WA
WA
VIC
NT
VIC
NSW
NT
QLD
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
VIC
SA
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NT
NSW
QLD
WA
SA
VIC

Total Xs
363
358
355
354
350
348
345
338
335
332
330
326
324
324
322
322
320
320
315
314
313
312
309
309
290
283
281
281
281
278
237
162
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90
95
88
89
81
86
88
84
78
81
86
75
82
81
75
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71
81
77
82
75
74
79
81
77
80
75
73
74
64
45
23
16
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79
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79
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76
80
77
82
68
78
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53
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66
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49

93
89
86
94
91
87
87
83
91
84
76
79
77
82
77
78
83
75
84
73
78
79
79
72
69
65
78
65
67
66
67
52
16

91
84
92
82
88
86
85
86
83
88
&9
85
86
80
91
83
89
80
78
79
83
77
83
78
75
70
75
75
74
75
59
38
18
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No.

1312
1275
1323

1385
1181
1125

1200
1172
1336

1362
1398
1360

1146
1214
1133

1028
1041
1064

Name

Victoria
Davis, Wayne
Miller, Andy
Moncrieff, Les

South Australia

Morrison, Campbell

Porter, David

Wolf-Williams, Jason

New South Wales
Blackburn, Steve

Moore, David
Subkey, Brian

NT

Frew, Glenn
Harding, Chris

Jones, Peter

Western Australia
Andrews, Ray

Knapp, Mike

Kozak, Jeremy

Queensland
Dhillon, Manpreet

Fascia, Steve

Kent, Marie
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79
Tl
79

79
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Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 SO
1 1275 Miller, Andy VIC 3712 0 88 91 179 96 97 193
2 1133 Kozak, Jeremy WA 368 0 91 &9 180 91 97 188
3 1253 Blackburn, Nathan NSW 366 0 88 90 178 94 94 188
4 1336 Subkey, Brian NSW 361 O 92 87 179 90 92 182
5 1323 Moncrieff, Les VIC 361 O 83 92 175 95 91 186
6 1312 Davis, Wayne VIC 359 0 86 88 174 93 92 185
7 1165 Liston, John NSW 356 0 82 89 171 91 94 185
8 1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 356 0 86 86 172 92 92 184
9 1288 Godbolt, Reggie SA 355 0 95 85 180 85 90 175
10 1210 Gray, Ray NSW 353 0 8 91 176 89 88 177
11 1163 Lavell, Rodd ACT 3520 90 92 182 89 81 170
12 1405 Lees, Michael VIC 351 0 85 81 166 91 94 185
13 1369 Kent, Tony QLD 349 0 88 94 182 84 83 167
14 1082 Ryan, Noel QLD 347 0 90 87 177 87 83 170
15 1362 Frew, Glenn NT 345 0 91 83 174 83 88 171
16 1218 Stanfield, Frank QLD 340 0 82 87 169 86 85 171
17 1181 Porter, David SA 338 0 76 83 159 89 90 179
18 1172 Moore, David NSW 334 0 80 87 167 91 76 167
19 1028 Dhillon, Manpreet QLD 330 0 79 87 166 88 76 164
20 1025 Coward, Travers QLD 327 0 69 79 148 88 91 179
21 1050 Greening, Jeff QLD 324 0 82 84 166 74 84 158
22 1160 Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 319 0 8 79 162 75 82 157
23 1041 Fascia, Steve QLD 318 0 84 92 176 78 64 142
24 1413 Hansford, William QLD 316 0 82 76 158 68 90 158
25 1355 Biele, Andrew SA 314 0 79 73 152 74 88 162
26 1232 Boyd, Vince QLD 314 0 80 74 154 75 85 160
27 1360 Jones, Peter NT 303 0 80 80 160 77 66 143
28 1184 Trabant, Nick QLD 299 0 67 70 137 8 77 162
29 1146 Andrews, Ray WA 295 0 76 69 145 76 74 150
30 1385 Morrison, Campbell ~ SA 261 0 68 79 147 67 47 114
DNF 1324 Parrinelli, Bill NSW 174 0 87 87 174 0 0
DNF 1398 Harding, Chris NT 170 0 85 85 170 0 0
DNF 1287 Johnston, Ann SA 156 0 71 85 156 0 0
DNF 1081 Ryan, Kerry QLD 153 0 76 77 153 0 0
DNS 1292 Rankin, Christopher =~ SA 0 0
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No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4

1 Victoria 1071 0

1312 Davis, Wayne 359 0 86 88 174 93 92 185

1405 Lees, Michael 351 0 85 81 166 91 94 185

1323 Moncrieff, Les 361 0 83 92 175 95 91 186
2 New South Wales 1048 O

1210 Gray, Ray 353 0 85 91 176 89 88 177

1172 Moore, David 334 0 80 87 167 91 76 167

1336 Subkey, Brian 361 0 92 87 179 90 92 182
3 Queensland 1026 0

1028 Dhillon, Manpreet 330 0 79 87 166 88 76 164

1369 Kent, Tony 349 0 88 94 182 84 83 167

1082 Ryan, Noel 347 0 90 87 177 87 83 170
4 South Australia 1025 O

1355 Biele, Andrew 314 O 79 73 152 74 88 162

1288 Godbolt, Reggie 355 0 95 85 180 85 90 175

1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason 356 0 86 86 172 92 92 184
5 NT 818 0

1362 Frew, Glenn 345 0 91 83 174 83 88 171

1398 Harding, Chris 170 0 85 85 170 0 0 0

1360 Jones, Peter 303 O 80 80 160 77 66 143
6 Western Australia 663 0

1146 Andrews, Ray 295 0 76 69 145 76 74 150

1133 Kozak, Jeremy 368 O 91 89 180 91 97 188
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No.
1163
1253
1312
1181
1214
1133
1275
1398
1323
1200
1362
1041
1336
1125
1064
1165
1172
1385
1050
1324
1405
1355
1218
1413
1232
1184
1028
1360
1210
1081
1146
1287
1366

Name

Lavell, Rodd
Blackburn, Nathan
Davis, Wayne
Porter, David
Knapp, Mike
Kozak, Jeremy
Miller, Andy
Harding, Chris
Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Steve
Frew, Glenn
Fascia, Steve
Subkey, Brian
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Kent, Marie
Liston, John
Moore, David
Morrison, Campbell
Greening, Jeff
Parrinelli, Bill
Lees, Michael
Biele, Andrew
Stanfield, Frank
Hansford, William
Boyd, Vince
Trabant, Nick
Dhillon, Manpreet
Jones, Peter

Gray, Ray

Ryan, Kerry
Andrews, Ray
Johnston, Ann
Woodroffe, Jeffrey
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ACT
NSW
VIC
SA
WA
WA
VIC
NT
VIC
NSW
NT
QLD
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
VIC
SA
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NT
NSW
QLD
WA
SA
VIC

Total Xs
363
358
355
354
350
348
345
338
335
332
330
326
324
324
322
322
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315
314
313
312
309
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283
281
281
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278
237
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Victoria
Davis, Wayne
Miller, Andy
Moncrieff, Les

South Australia

Morrison, Campbell

Porter, David
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New South Wales
Blackburn, Steve

Moore, David
Subkey, Brian
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Frew, Glenn
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Andrews, Ray

Knapp, Mike

Kozak, Jeremy

Queensland
Dhillon, Manpreet

Fascia, Steve

Kent, Marie
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Service Pistol

=

No. Name

1303 Brus, Peter
1304 Brus, Dean
1294 OBrien, Martin
1387 Facey, Roy
1343 Curyer, Simon
1340 Jensen, Paul
1279 Nosworthy, John
1293 Parke, Craig
1274 Keys, Grahame
1323 Moncrieff, Les

O 0 3 & W kB W N =

—_—
—_ O

1353 Taranto, Simon
1273 Bamblett, Andrew
1178 Pavri, Darius

1306 Stacey, Geoff

1076 Petrak, Paul

1165 Liston, John

1385 Morrison, Campbell
1146 Andrews, Ray

1324 Parrinelli, Bill

1336 Subkey, Brian

1408 Olds, Jim

1318 Burke, Garry

1050 Greening, Jeff

1365 Taranto, Marianne
1332 Loebler, Rick

1253 Blackburn, Nathan
1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason
1292 Rankin, Christopher
DNS 1374 Chow, Weng

DNS 1312 Davis, Wayne

DNS 1288 Godbolt, Reggie
DNS 1413 Hansford, William
DNS 1284 Horn, Don

DNS 1310 Jones, Lindsay
DNS 1360 Jones, Peter

DNS 1359 Knowlton, Peter
DNS 1133 Kozak, Jeremy
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Rep
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
QLD
QLD
ACT
QLD
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
QLD
VIC
SA
QLD
WA
NSW
NT
QLD
WA

Total
865
864
862
851
851
845
837
826
825
816
814
808
805
788
788
775
775
771
759
759
749
723
716
714
660
653
650
522

50
232
230
230
231
225
230
225
221
224
221
227
192
214
198
200
224
228
208
191
198
214
172
212
214
168
206
111
140

25
237
235
232
232
230
232
226
234
230
228
231
225
229
226
225
224
201
223
222
229
151
203
221
213
208
188
219
164

25
108
107
107
106
108
107
101

93

98

88

84
102

98

71

87

82

94

74

87

&3
105

76

39

43

52

62

66

25

10
172
172
176
165
173
160
169
160
158
165
156
171
152
175
165
132
148
153
145
144
161
162
136
137
137
146
146

87

116
120
117
117
115
116
116
118
115
114
116
118
112
118
111
113
104
113
114
105
118
110
108
107

95

51
108
106
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ

#1
#2
#3

1163
1276
1275
1399
1295
1397
1309

Lavell, Rodd
Longbottom, Jamie
Miller, Andy
Parker, Terry
Plank, Andrew
Tonkin, Peter

Jones, Marnie

Foot Fault
Target 1 and 2 shoot out of sequence.

Rule 10.1 - Fail Power Factor

7/05/2021 2:16 PM

ACT
QLD
VIC
VIC
TAS
NT
NSW - - 221 227 102

www.auspistol.com.au

156

114

#3
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Service Pistol Teams by Total

No.

1304
1303
1279

1340
1323
1293

1343
1385
1125

1387
1359
1276

1146
1284
1133

1360
1397

7/05/2021

Name

New South Wales

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter

Nosworthy, John

Victoria

Jensen, Paul
Mongcrieff, Les
Parke, Craig

South Australia
Curyer, Simon
Morrison, Campbell
Wolf-Williams, Jason

Queensland
Facey, Roy

Knowlton, Peter

Longbottom, Jamie

Western Australia
Andrews, Ray

Horn, Don

Kozak, Jeremy

NT
Jones, Peter

Tonkin, Peter

2:25 PM

Total Xs 50 25
2566 0
864 0 230 235
865 0 232 237
837 0 225 226
2487 0
845 0 230 232
816 0 221 228
826 0 221 234
2276 0
81 0 225 230
775 0 228 201
650 0 111 219
&1 0
&1 0 231 232
0 0 0 0
0 O 0 0
771 0
771 0 208 223
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
0 O
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
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25

107
108
101

107
88
93

108
94
66

106

74

10

172
172
169

160
165
160

173
148
146

165

153
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Final Results

© OpenWPlus



Pistol Australia. Report Created : 7/05/2021 2:24 PM
Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021 Final Results

Off Gun Results.

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WA.No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 1303 (5900) Brus, Peter NSW 1475 87  239-19 178-8 232-9 238-15 588-36
2 1276  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie = QLD 1473 66  240-16 180-7 230-7 238-8 585-28
3 1359 (3550) Knowlton, Peter QLD 1470 85  240-23 179-13 228-4 237-13  586-32
4 1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul VIC 1465 60  237-13 178-11 229-5 2359 586-22
5 1333 (6353) Hassall, Gareth SA 1464 77  238-16 179-13 229-6 237-18 581-24
6 1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy WA 1458 67  239-20 178-11 226-5 231-5 584-26
7 1275  (5787) Miller, Andy VIC 1454 75  238-15 179-13  225-4 235-14  577-29
8 1295 (6313) Plank, Andrew TAS 1454 71  239-18 179-10 225-7 232-8 579-28
9 1294 (3138) OBrien, Martin NSW 1454 66  236-12 1799 232-6 218-7 589-32
10 1284  (5768) Horn, Don WA 1454 61  237-12  177-9 223-4 228-6  589-30
11 1304 (3147) Brus, Dean NSW 1446 63 240-21 176-7 224-4 231-7 575-24
12 1353  (5580) Taranto, Simon NSW 1444 50 232-5 179-10 226-3 227-5 580-27
13 1309  (3547) Jones, Marnie NSW 1443 56  235-12 174-6 222-6 226-3  586-29
14 1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne VIC 1440 55 233-14 173-5 229-8 229-8 576-20
15 1293  (6048) Parke, Craig VIC 1436 62  236-16 177-10 225-6 223-5 575-25
16 1343  (3165) Curyer, Simon SA 1434 47  238-16 173-7 220-0 232-6 571-18
17 1365 (5578) Taranto, Marianne NSW 1419 49  233-12 174-7 219-5 227-6 566-19
18 1387  (3925) Facey, Roy QLD 1418 61  207-16 1769 227-5 2369 572-22
19 1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie SA 1414 43 237-10 1764 215-3 217-7 569-19
20 1324  (4099) Parrinelli, Bill NSW 1413 38 236-11 168-2 215-3 229-6 565-16
21 1165 (5807) Liston, John NSW 1412 40  233-10 172-7 212-2 225-8 570-13
22 1125  (6779) Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 1401 38 228-4  178-7 216-3 212-2  567-22
23 1178  (6307) Pavri, Darius QLD 1387 43  240-19 168-5 223-3 227-3 529-13
24 1399  (4381) Parker, Terry VIC 1381 24 227-7  171-1  219-1 202-3  562-12
25 1279  (3562) Nosworthy, John NSW 1376 41  234-12 176-6 198-3 224-2  544-18
26 1163  (5158) Lavell, Rodd ACT 1375 40 237-11 179-8 190-2 222-3 547-16
27 1360 Jones, Peter NT 1366 39 235-13 170-2 212-5 2184 531-15
28 1253 (6904) Blackburn, Nathan =~ NSW 1359 24 230-9 174-6  213-1 208-2 534-6
29 1306 (5157) Stacey, Geoff ACT 1353 44 147-3  176-5 223-3 232-8 575-25
30 1336  (6903) Subkey, Brian NSW 1347 49  235-16 173-8 164-1 226-8 549-16
31 1273  (6899) Bamblett, Andrew QLD 1225 29  207-10 107-1 219-4 174-0 518-14
32 1287  (5811) Johnston, Ann SA 1206 27  233-10 166-4 147-3 207-1 453-9
33 1332 (7090) Loebler, Rick NSW 1170 24  234-10 166-2  83-1 213-3 474-8
34 1292 Rankin, Christopher ~ SA 1070 18 182-3  163-2 127-1 145-1 453-11
35 1274  (5595) Keys, Grahame NSW 459 14 226-14  74-0 159-0 0-0 #1

#1 Rule 15.3 - 5 Hit Penalty Target 2, Withdrawn from Match
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WA1500 Pistol Teams by Total

No. WA. No Name Total Xs
1 New South Wales 4375 216
1304  (3147) Brus, Dean 1446 63
1303  (5900) Brus, Peter 1475 87
1294 (3138) O'Brien, Martin 1454 66
2 Queensland 4361 212
1387 (3925) Facey, Roy 1418 61
1359 (3550) Knowlton, Peter 1470 85
1276 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie 1473 66
3 Victoria 4341 177
1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne 1440 55
1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul 1465 60
1293 (6048) Parke, Craig 1436 62
4 South Australia 4312 167
1343 (3165) Curyer, Simon 1434 47
1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie 1414 43
1333 (6353) Hassall, Gareth 1464 77
5 Western Australia 2912 128
1284 (5768) Horn, Don 1454 61
1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy 1458 67
6 NT 1366 39
1360 Jones, Peter 1366 39
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232-9
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227-5
228-4
230-7

229-8
229-5
225-6

220-0
215-3
229-6

223-4
226-5

212-5

231-7
238-15
218-7

236-9
237-13
238-8

229-8
235-9
223-5

232-6
217-7
237-18

228-6
231-5

218-4

Final Results

575-24
588-36
589-32

572-22
586-32
585-28

576-20
586-22
575-25

571-18
569-19
581-24

589-30
584-26

531-15
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Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021 Final Results

Off Gun Results.

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 1303  (5900) Brus, Peter NSW 1484 111 240-20 179-14 235-13 240-21  590-43
2 1304 (3147) Brus, Dean NSW 1483 77  239-21 177-5 235-8 239-10  593-33
3 1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy WA 1481 73  240-18 180-12 233-6 235-8 593-29
4 1359  (3550) Knowlton, Peter QLD 1479 98  240-21 180-14 231-9 236-12 592-42
5 1276  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie =~ QLD 1476 93  240-20 180-12 231-11 237-14  588-36
6 1333  (6353) Hassall, Gareth SA 1472 90  240-21 179-13 234-11 236-12  583-33
7 1353  (5580) Taranto, Simon NSW 1470 81  235-15 180-12 235-14 2369 584-31
8 1294 (3138) OBrien, Martin NSW 1467 75 238-21 180-14 230-7 235-7 584-26
9 1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie SA 1465 78  240-20 177-14 231-3 231-8  586-33

10 1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne VIC 1463 72 236-15 178-12 234-7 233-8 582-30

11 1343 (3165) Curyer, Simon SA 1463 60  238-12 178-10 231-5 233-6 583-27

12 1295  (6313) Plank, Andrew TAS 1462 75 239-17 178-11 2279 232-7 586-31

13 1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul VIC 1461 70  238-18 180-9 231-10 2359 577-24

14 1309 (3547) Jones, Marnie NSW 1461 63  238-16 177-7 221-2 236-8 589-30

15 1274  (5595) Keys, Grahame NSW 1458 70  237-14 180-11 222-5 235-12  584-28

16 1323 Moncrieff, Les VIC 1458 66  234-10 179-13 230-12 233-8  582-23

17 1293  (6048) Parke, Craig VIC 1454 73  240-21 1769 227-8 226-5 585-30

18 1284  (5768) Horn, Don WA 1454 66  236-16 179-7 228-7 2299 582-27

19 1387 (3925) Facey, Roy QLD 1454 65 240-20 178-12 226-5 2344 576-24

20 1306  (5157) Stacey, Geoff ACT 1446 49 236-11 174-4 228-5 232-8 576-21

21 1399  (4381) Parker, Terry VIC 1443 64  236-12 179-10 231-8 226-6 571-28

22 1279  (3562) Nosworthy, John NSW 1442 70  234-13 175-10 215-6 233-11  585-30

23 1178  (6307) Pavri, Darius QLD 1436 68 238-16 180-14 208-3 235-10 575-25

24 1348  (4833) Mills, Tony QLD 1434 54  238-14 176-11 225-3 222-5 573-21

25 1407  (5141) Neumann, Perry QLD 1430 63  239-15 1759 220-6 233-8 563-25

26 1365 (5578) Taranto, Marianne NSW 1425 41 235-9 178-7 224-5 217-0 571-20

27 1165 (5807) Liston, John NSW 1424 49  238-14 175-8 214-2 226-6 571-19

28 1076 Petrak, Paul QLD 1420 41  236-11 173-5 212-0 230-6 569-19

29 1385 Morrison, Campbell ~ SA 1411 35 221-4  175-6 224-3 230-7 561-15

30 1398 Harding, Chris NT 1410 46 218-9 178-6 219-5 221-3 574-23

31 1360 Jones, Peter NT 1410 42 228-8 164-4 224-7 2222  572-21

32 1163  (5158) Lavell, Rodd ACT 1403 38 231-10 176-9 218-2 225-0 553-17

33 1275 (5787) Miller, Andy VIC 1401 75 235-16 180-10 223-5 239-15  524-29

34 1336  (6903) Subkey, Brian NSW 1401 42 233-13 174-6 201-1 228-4  565-18

35 1397 Tonkin, Peter NT 1396 35 234-12 171-5 219-3 214-1 558-14

36 1125  (6779) Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 1387 46 177-9 178-10 225-2 234-5 573-20

37 1273  (6899) Bamblett, Andrew QLD 1381 50 239-17 165-3 187-2 227-9  563-19
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1253
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1324
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Blackburn, Nathan
Andrews, Ray
Parrinelli, Bill
Johnston, Ann
Loebler, Rick
Rankin, Christopher
Chow, Weng
Ellway, Robert

NSW
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
QLD
VIC

1381
1367
1357
1350
1248
1224
1155
1140

35
25
41
25
38
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13
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201-2
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172-7
161-6
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141-3
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221-2
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137-1
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Pistol Australia.
Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021

WA1500 Revolver Teams by Total

No.

1304
1303
1353

1387
1359
1276

1343
1288
1333

1340
1275
1323

1146
1284
1133

1398
1360
1397

WA. No Name

New South Wales
(3147) Brus, Dean

(5900) Brus, Peter
(5580) Taranto, Simon

Queensland
(3925) Facey, Roy

(3550) Knowlton, Peter
(3134) Longbottom, Jamie

South Australia
(3165) Curyer, Simon
(3161) Godbolt, Reggie
(6353) Hassall, Gareth

Victoria
(3150) Jensen, Paul

(5787) Miller, Andy
Moncrieff, Les

Western Australia
(4344) Andrews, Ray

(5768) Horn, Don
(4660) Kozak, Jeremy

NT
Harding, Chris

Jones, Peter

Tonkin, Peter

7/05/2021 2:27 PM

4437

4409

4400

4320

4302

4216

Total

269
1483

1484
1470

256
1454

1479
1476

228
1463

1465
1472

211
1461

1401
1458

164
1367

1454
1481

123
1410

1410
1396

Xs

77
111
81

65
98
93

60
78
90

70
75
66

25
66
73

46
4
35

239-21
240-20
235-15

240-20
240-21
240-20

238-12
240-20
240-21

238-18
235-16
234-10

226-6
236-16
240-18

218-9
228-8
234-12
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177-5
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178-12
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178-10
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180-9
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171-4
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178-6
164-4
171-5
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233-8
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221-3
222-2
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Pistol Australia.

Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships

27th March - 4th April 2021

Off Gun Results.

Service Pistol

=

No. Name

1303 Brus, Peter
1304 Brus, Dean
1294 OBrien, Martin
1387 Facey, Roy
1343 Curyer, Simon
1340 Jensen, Paul
1279 Nosworthy, John
1293 Parke, Craig
1274 Keys, Grahame
1323 Moncrieff, Les

O 0 3 & W kB W N =

—_—
—_ O

1353 Taranto, Simon
1273 Bamblett, Andrew
1178 Pavri, Darius

1306 Stacey, Geoff

1076 Petrak, Paul

1165 Liston, John

1385 Morrison, Campbell
1146 Andrews, Ray

1324 Parrinelli, Bill

1336 Subkey, Brian

1408 Olds, Jim

1318 Burke, Garry

1050 Greening, Jeff

1365 Taranto, Marianne
1332 Loebler, Rick

1253 Blackburn, Nathan
1125 Wolf-Williams, Jason
1292 Rankin, Christopher
DNS 1374 Chow, Weng

DNS 1312 Davis, Wayne

DNS 1288 Godbolt, Reggie
DNS 1413 Hansford, William
DNS 1284 Horn, Don

DNS 1310 Jones, Lindsay
DNS 1360 Jones, Peter

DNS 1359 Knowlton, Peter
DNS 1133 Kozak, Jeremy

[\ I \S T \S R S R N2 I S I SR S N e e e e e
IS e L T VS I I == RN e SRR N B e Y 2 S

Rep
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
QLD
QLD
ACT
QLD
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
SA
SA
QLD
VIC
SA
QLD
WA
NSW
NT
QLD
WA

Total
865
864
862
851
851
845
837
826
825
816
814
808
805
788
788
775
775
771
759
759
749
723
716
714
660
653
650
522

50
232
230
230
231
225
230
225
221
224
221
227
192
214
198
200
224
228
208
191
198
214
172
212
214
168
206
111
140

25
237
235
232
232
230
232
226
234
230
228
231
225
229
226
225
224
201
223
222
229
151
203
221
213
208
188
219
164

25
108
107
107
106
108
107
101

93

98

88

84
102

98

71

87

82

94

74

87

&3
105

76

39

43

52

62

66

25

10
172
172
176
165
173
160
169
160
158
165
156
171
152
175
165
132
148
153
145
144
161
162
136
137
137
146
146

87

116
120
117
117
115
116
116
118
115
114
116
118
112
118
111
113
104
113
114
105
118
110
108
107

95

51
108
106
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SO

#1

#2



DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DSQ

#1
#2
#3

1163
1276
1275
1399
1295
1397
1309

Lavell, Rodd
Longbottom, Jamie
Miller, Andy
Parker, Terry
Plank, Andrew
Tonkin, Peter

Jones, Marnie

Foot Fault
Target 1 and 2 shoot out of sequence.

Rule 10.1 - Fail Power Factor
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ACT
QLD
VIC
VIC
TAS
NT
NSW - - 221 227 102
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Pistol Australia.
Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships

27th March - 4th April 2021

Service Pistol Teams by Total

No.

1304
1303
1279

1340
1323
1293

1343
1385
1125

1387
1359
1276

1146
1284
1133

1360
1397

7/05/2021

Name

New South Wales

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter

Nosworthy, John

Victoria

Jensen, Paul
Mongcrieff, Les
Parke, Craig

South Australia
Curyer, Simon
Morrison, Campbell
Wolf-Williams, Jason

Queensland
Facey, Roy

Knowlton, Peter

Longbottom, Jamie

Western Australia
Andrews, Ray

Horn, Don

Kozak, Jeremy

NT
Jones, Peter

Tonkin, Peter

2:25 PM

Total Xs 50 25
2566 0
864 0 230 235
865 0 232 237
837 0 225 226
2487 0
845 0 230 232
816 0 221 228
826 0 221 234
2276 0
81 0 225 230
775 0 228 201
650 0 111 219
&1 0
&1 0 231 232
0 0 0 0
0 O 0 0
771 0
771 0 208 223
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
0 O
0 O 0 0
0 O 0 0
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107
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108
94
66
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74

10

172
172
169

160
165
160

173
148
146

165

153
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Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021 Final Results

Off Gun Results.

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WA.No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 1303 (5900) Brus, Peter NSW 1475 87  239-19 178-8 232-9 238-15 588-36
2 1276  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie = QLD 1473 66  240-16 180-7 230-7 238-8 585-28
3 1359 (3550) Knowlton, Peter QLD 1470 85  240-23 179-13 228-4 237-13  586-32
4 1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul VIC 1465 60  237-13 178-11 229-5 2359 586-22
5 1333 (6353) Hassall, Gareth SA 1464 77  238-16 179-13 229-6 237-18 581-24
6 1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy WA 1458 67  239-20 178-11 226-5 231-5 584-26
7 1275  (5787) Miller, Andy VIC 1454 75  238-15 179-13  225-4 235-14  577-29
8 1295 (6313) Plank, Andrew TAS 1454 71  239-18 179-10 225-7 232-8 579-28
9 1294 (3138) OBrien, Martin NSW 1454 66  236-12 1799 232-6 218-7 589-32
10 1284  (5768) Horn, Don WA 1454 61  237-12  177-9 223-4 228-6  589-30
11 1304 (3147) Brus, Dean NSW 1446 63 240-21 176-7 224-4 231-7 575-24
12 1353  (5580) Taranto, Simon NSW 1444 50 232-5 179-10 226-3 227-5 580-27
13 1309  (3547) Jones, Marnie NSW 1443 56  235-12 174-6 222-6 226-3  586-29
14 1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne VIC 1440 55 233-14 173-5 229-8 229-8 576-20
15 1293  (6048) Parke, Craig VIC 1436 62  236-16 177-10 225-6 223-5 575-25
16 1343  (3165) Curyer, Simon SA 1434 47  238-16 173-7 220-0 232-6 571-18
17 1365 (5578) Taranto, Marianne NSW 1419 49  233-12 174-7 219-5 227-6 566-19
18 1387  (3925) Facey, Roy QLD 1418 61  207-16 1769 227-5 2369 572-22
19 1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie SA 1414 43 237-10 1764 215-3 217-7 569-19
20 1324  (4099) Parrinelli, Bill NSW 1413 38 236-11 168-2 215-3 229-6 565-16
21 1165 (5807) Liston, John NSW 1412 40  233-10 172-7 212-2 225-8 570-13
22 1125  (6779) Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 1401 38 228-4  178-7 216-3 212-2  567-22
23 1178  (6307) Pavri, Darius QLD 1387 43  240-19 168-5 223-3 227-3 529-13
24 1399  (4381) Parker, Terry VIC 1381 24 227-7  171-1  219-1 202-3  562-12
25 1279  (3562) Nosworthy, John NSW 1376 41  234-12 176-6 198-3 224-2  544-18
26 1163  (5158) Lavell, Rodd ACT 1375 40 237-11 179-8 190-2 222-3 547-16
27 1360 Jones, Peter NT 1366 39 235-13 170-2 212-5 2184 531-15
28 1253 (6904) Blackburn, Nathan =~ NSW 1359 24 230-9 174-6  213-1 208-2 534-6
29 1306 (5157) Stacey, Geoff ACT 1353 44 147-3  176-5 223-3 232-8 575-25
30 1336  (6903) Subkey, Brian NSW 1347 49  235-16 173-8 164-1 226-8 549-16
31 1273  (6899) Bamblett, Andrew QLD 1225 29  207-10 107-1 219-4 174-0 518-14
32 1287  (5811) Johnston, Ann SA 1206 27  233-10 166-4 147-3 207-1 453-9
33 1332 (7090) Loebler, Rick NSW 1170 24  234-10 166-2  83-1 213-3 474-8
34 1292 Rankin, Christopher ~ SA 1070 18 182-3  163-2 127-1 145-1 453-11
35 1274  (5595) Keys, Grahame NSW 459 14 226-14  74-0 159-0 0-0 #1

#1 Rule 15.3 - 5 Hit Penalty Target 2, Withdrawn from Match
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Pistol Australia.

Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships

27th March - 4th April 2021

WA1500 Pistol Teams by Total

No. WA. No Name Total Xs
1 New South Wales 4375 216
1304  (3147) Brus, Dean 1446 63
1303  (5900) Brus, Peter 1475 87
1294 (3138) O'Brien, Martin 1454 66
2 Queensland 4361 212
1387 (3925) Facey, Roy 1418 61
1359 (3550) Knowlton, Peter 1470 85
1276 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie 1473 66
3 Victoria 4341 177
1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne 1440 55
1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul 1465 60
1293 (6048) Parke, Craig 1436 62
4 South Australia 4312 167
1343 (3165) Curyer, Simon 1434 47
1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie 1414 43
1333 (6353) Hassall, Gareth 1464 77
5 Western Australia 2912 128
1284 (5768) Horn, Don 1454 61
1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy 1458 67
6 NT 1366 39
1360 Jones, Peter 1366 39
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Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021 Final Results

Off Gun Results.

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
1 1303  (5900) Brus, Peter NSW 1484 111 240-20 179-14 235-13 240-21  590-43
2 1304 (3147) Brus, Dean NSW 1483 77  239-21 177-5 235-8 239-10  593-33
3 1133 (4660) Kozak, Jeremy WA 1481 73  240-18 180-12 233-6 235-8 593-29
4 1359  (3550) Knowlton, Peter QLD 1479 98  240-21 180-14 231-9 236-12 592-42
5 1276  (3134) Longbottom, Jamie =~ QLD 1476 93  240-20 180-12 231-11 237-14  588-36
6 1333  (6353) Hassall, Gareth SA 1472 90  240-21 179-13 234-11 236-12  583-33
7 1353  (5580) Taranto, Simon NSW 1470 81  235-15 180-12 235-14 2369 584-31
8 1294 (3138) OBrien, Martin NSW 1467 75 238-21 180-14 230-7 235-7 584-26
9 1288 (3161) Godbolt, Reggie SA 1465 78  240-20 177-14 231-3 231-8  586-33

10 1312 (3167) Davis, Wayne VIC 1463 72 236-15 178-12 234-7 233-8 582-30

11 1343 (3165) Curyer, Simon SA 1463 60  238-12 178-10 231-5 233-6 583-27

12 1295  (6313) Plank, Andrew TAS 1462 75 239-17 178-11 2279 232-7 586-31

13 1340 (3150) Jensen, Paul VIC 1461 70  238-18 180-9 231-10 2359 577-24

14 1309 (3547) Jones, Marnie NSW 1461 63  238-16 177-7 221-2 236-8 589-30

15 1274  (5595) Keys, Grahame NSW 1458 70  237-14 180-11 222-5 235-12  584-28

16 1323 Moncrieff, Les VIC 1458 66  234-10 179-13 230-12 233-8  582-23

17 1293  (6048) Parke, Craig VIC 1454 73  240-21 1769 227-8 226-5 585-30

18 1284  (5768) Horn, Don WA 1454 66  236-16 179-7 228-7 2299 582-27

19 1387 (3925) Facey, Roy QLD 1454 65 240-20 178-12 226-5 2344 576-24

20 1306  (5157) Stacey, Geoff ACT 1446 49 236-11 174-4 228-5 232-8 576-21

21 1399  (4381) Parker, Terry VIC 1443 64  236-12 179-10 231-8 226-6 571-28

22 1279  (3562) Nosworthy, John NSW 1442 70  234-13 175-10 215-6 233-11  585-30

23 1178  (6307) Pavri, Darius QLD 1436 68 238-16 180-14 208-3 235-10 575-25

24 1348  (4833) Mills, Tony QLD 1434 54  238-14 176-11 225-3 222-5 573-21

25 1407  (5141) Neumann, Perry QLD 1430 63  239-15 1759 220-6 233-8 563-25

26 1365 (5578) Taranto, Marianne NSW 1425 41 235-9 178-7 224-5 217-0 571-20

27 1165 (5807) Liston, John NSW 1424 49  238-14 175-8 214-2 226-6 571-19

28 1076 Petrak, Paul QLD 1420 41  236-11 173-5 212-0 230-6 569-19

29 1385 Morrison, Campbell ~ SA 1411 35 221-4  175-6 224-3 230-7 561-15

30 1398 Harding, Chris NT 1410 46 218-9 178-6 219-5 221-3 574-23

31 1360 Jones, Peter NT 1410 42 228-8 164-4 224-7 2222  572-21

32 1163  (5158) Lavell, Rodd ACT 1403 38 231-10 176-9 218-2 225-0 553-17

33 1275 (5787) Miller, Andy VIC 1401 75 235-16 180-10 223-5 239-15  524-29

34 1336  (6903) Subkey, Brian NSW 1401 42 233-13 174-6 201-1 228-4  565-18

35 1397 Tonkin, Peter NT 1396 35 234-12 171-5 219-3 214-1 558-14

36 1125  (6779) Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 1387 46 177-9 178-10 225-2 234-5 573-20

37 1273  (6899) Bamblett, Andrew QLD 1381 50 239-17 165-3 187-2 227-9  563-19



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1253
1146
1324
1287
1332
1292
1374
1322

(6904)
(4344)
(4099)
(5811)
(7090)
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Blackburn, Nathan
Andrews, Ray
Parrinelli, Bill
Johnston, Ann
Loebler, Rick
Rankin, Christopher
Chow, Weng
Ellway, Robert

NSW
WA
NSW
SA
NSW
SA
QLD
VIC

1381
1367
1357
1350
1248
1224
1155
1140

35
25
41
25
38
12
19
13

235-11
226-6
232-13
228-4
176-7
201-2
212-3
222-4
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173-4
171-4
176-3
172-7
161-6
165-0
173-3
141-3

196-4
221-2
206-2
194-1
137-1
158-0
148-0
185-0

232-2
215-3
196-2
213-3
228-11
170-0
207-4
177-3

545-14
534-10
547-21
543-10
546-13
530-10

415-9

415-3
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Pistol Australia.
Pistol Australia 2021 National Championships
27th March - 4th April 2021

WA1500 Revolver Teams by Total

No.

1304
1303
1353

1387
1359
1276

1343
1288
1333

1340
1275
1323

1146
1284
1133

1398
1360
1397

WA. No Name

New South Wales
(3147) Brus, Dean

(5900) Brus, Peter
(5580) Taranto, Simon

Queensland
(3925) Facey, Roy

(3550) Knowlton, Peter
(3134) Longbottom, Jamie

South Australia
(3165) Curyer, Simon
(3161) Godbolt, Reggie
(6353) Hassall, Gareth

Victoria
(3150) Jensen, Paul

(5787) Miller, Andy
Moncrieff, Les

Western Australia
(4344) Andrews, Ray

(5768) Horn, Don
(4660) Kozak, Jeremy

NT
Harding, Chris

Jones, Peter

Tonkin, Peter

7/05/2021 2:27 PM

4437

4409

4400

4320

4302

4216

Total

269
1483

1484
1470

256
1454

1479
1476

228
1463

1465
1472

211
1461

1401
1458

164
1367

1454
1481

123
1410

1410
1396

Xs

77
111
81

65
98
93

60
78
90

70
75
66

25
66
73

46
4
35

239-21
240-20
235-15

240-20
240-21
240-20

238-12
240-20
240-21

238-18
235-16
234-10

226-6
236-16
240-18

218-9
228-8
234-12

www.auspistol.com.au

177-5
179-14
180-12

178-12
180-14
180-12

178-10
177-14
179-13

180-9
180-10
179-13

171-4
179-7
180-12

178-6
164-4
171-5
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235-8
235-13
235-14

226-5
231-9
231-11

231-5
231-3
234-11

231-10
223-5
230-12

221-2
228-7
233-6

219-5
224-7
219-3

239-10
240-21
236-9

234-4
236-12
237-14

233-6
231-8
236-12

235-9
239-15
233-8

215-3
229-9
235-8

221-3
222-2
214-1

Final Results

593-33
590-43
584-31

576-24
592-42
588-36

583-27
586-33
583-33

577-24
524-29
582-23

534-10
582-27
593-29

574-23
572-21
558-14
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